

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Money appeal –01/24
Present : Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.06, dated 25.09.25

This day is fixed for filing requisites.

Appellant is absent without any steps.

Appellant takes no steps

None appears on behalf of the Appellant.

It is now 2.30 p.m. On repeated calls the Appellant is found absent.

Appellant is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be Dismissed for default.

Fix 10.03.26 for show cause by Appellant.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.